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Sensor-Waschtischarmatur &
Ceraplus Sensor-Waschtischarmatur
| 3
Farbe: AA - Chrom I
\i

Eigenschaften: .EasyFix

Vandalismussicher

SmartShine Oberflache

Wassersparend
Energiesparend

Mehr Produktdetails:
Montage:
Zulassungen:
Betriebsdruck (bar):
DurchfluR (L):
Hahnlocher:
Gewicht (kg):
Material:

Hohe (mm):

Breite (mm):

Tiefe/Ausladung (mm):

Spulart:

Standmontage
DIN 4109 Gruppe 1
3

5

1

1,58

Messing

138

71

161

Sensor
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